
Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 14/04/2024 19:26 - Page 1

11 April GRAND PRIX 2024
Belgrade, 13 - 14/4/2024

Event 4 Women, 50m Butterfly Open
13/04/2024 - 9:01 Results Prelim
Serbian National Records 27.00 STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina DUB Beograd 27/06/2023
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 18 27.10 KALJEVIC, Mina 11A Beograd 26/06/2023
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 17 27.38 STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina DUB Beograd 20/06/2021
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 16 27.46 STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina DUB Beograd 06/04/2019
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 16 27.46 STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina DUB Beograd 06/04/2019
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 15 27.46 STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina DUB Beograd 06/04/2019
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 15 27.46 STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina DUB Beograd 06/04/2019
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 14 28.60 STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina DUB Kragujevac 22/07/2018
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 13 29.26 MARTINOVIC, Iva 11A Beograd 29/11/2020
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 12 29.87 MARTINOVIC, Iva 11A Kragujevac 04/08/2019
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 11 32.05 JEFTENIC, Ana SSBE Novi Sad 28/05/2011
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 10 33.73 MARKOVIC, Jana CPA Leskovac 11/10/2014
Rekord Mitinga 11.April zene 27.96 GIZEM, Bozkurt

FINA A Standard Entry Times : 26.32
Points: FINA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

A Apsolutna

1. BUKVIC, Martina 06 11. April 28.88 605 A
2. POPOVIC, Tanja 04 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 29.90 545 A
3. DRAGUTINOVIC, Miona 06 Pirat 30.48 514 A
4. HANN, Helena 08 Vracar 30.52 512 A
5. GRCIC, Milica 09 11. April 31.75 455 A
6. GONCIN, Tara 09 Partizan 31.82 452 A
7. SIMBOVSKI, Masa 11 11. April 31.86 450 A
8. TORBAI, Lena 11 PK "Spartak" Subotica 31.94 447 A
9. RADOVANOVIC, Visnja 08 11. April 31.99 445 B

10. ELEZ, Andjelija 09 11. April 32.44 427 B
11. KUZMANOVSKA, Kalina 08 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 32.75 415 B
12. MILOVANOVIC, Dora 08 Novi Beograd 011 33.09 402 B
13. CORSOVIC, Milica 11 11. April 33.17 399 B
14. MULIC ANDREA, 11 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 33.28 395 B
15. MARKOVIC, Lena 11 11. April 33.43 390 B
16. DIVLJAK, Danica 10 SC Dinamo 33.60 384 B
17. MIHAILOVIC, Vera 12 Crvena Zvezda 33.69 381 R
18. MITROVIC, Jana 09 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 33.86 375 R
19. DZUGOMANOVA, Angelina 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 34.08 368
20. RANKOVIC, Anastasija 10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 34.31 361
21. NOVOVIC, Ana 10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 34.80 345
22. STAMBOLIJA, Dunja 10 11. April 34.98 340
23. BEGENISIC, Lena 12 Crvena Zvezda 35.00 340
24. PAVLOVIC, Nikolija 12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 35.02 339
25. ANTIC, Ana 10 11. April 35.03 339
26. STANCULOVIC, Anastasija 08 Partizan 35.05 338
27. OBRADOVIC, Jana 08 11. April 35.11 336
28. BLAZIN, Kasja 12 Proleter 35.35 330
29. SERHATLIC, Iskra 09 Vracar 35.46 327
30. POPOVIC, Mila 09 11. April 35.80 317
31. PETKOVIC, Ana 11 11. April 36.05 311
32. VUKASINOVIC, Lena 12 11. April 36.33 304
33. VASILIC, Petra 10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 36.42 301
34. MANDIC, Sara 12 Olymp-Banja Luka 37.50 276
35. ROSIC, Ksenija 12 PK "BPK" Bgd 37.69 272
36. ANTONIJEVIC, Danica 12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 37.86 268
37. STANIC, Marija 11 22. April - Banja Luka 37.87 268
38. STANETIC, Sofija 11 Olymp-Banja Luka 38.45 256
39. RADOJKOVIC, Petra 12 Orka 034 38.60 253
40. RKMAN, Sara 09 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 39.75 232
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11 April GRAND PRIX 2024
Belgrade, 13 - 14/4/2024

Event 4, Women, 50m Butterfly, Prelim, A Apsolutna

Rank YB Time Pts

41. BUKVA, Katarina 12 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 39.96 228
42. SIMIC, Olivera 13 Crvena Zvezda 43.64 175
43. RADJENOVIC, Nadja 12 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 45.60 153
44. NIKOLIC, Jana 12 Usce 49.75 118

B Kategorija 2007.do 2010.

1. HANN, Helena 08 Vracar 30.52 512 A
2. GRCIC, Milica 09 11. April 31.75 455 A
3. GONCIN, Tara 09 Partizan 31.82 452 A
4. RADOVANOVIC, Visnja 08 11. April 31.99 445 B
5. ELEZ, Andjelija 09 11. April 32.44 427 B
6. KUZMANOVSKA, Kalina 08 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 32.75 415 B
7. MILOVANOVIC, Dora 08 Novi Beograd 011 33.09 402 B
8. DIVLJAK, Danica 10 SC Dinamo 33.60 384 B
9. MITROVIC, Jana 09 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 33.86 375 R

10. RANKOVIC, Anastasija 10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 34.31 361
11. NOVOVIC, Ana 10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 34.80 345
12. STAMBOLIJA, Dunja 10 11. April 34.98 340
13. ANTIC, Ana 10 11. April 35.03 339
14. STANCULOVIC, Anastasija 08 Partizan 35.05 338
15. OBRADOVIC, Jana 08 11. April 35.11 336
16. SERHATLIC, Iskra 09 Vracar 35.46 327
17. POPOVIC, Mila 09 11. April 35.80 317
18. VASILIC, Petra 10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 36.42 301
19. RKMAN, Sara 09 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 39.75 232

C Kategorija 2011. do 2012.

1. SIMBOVSKI, Masa 11 11. April 31.86 450 A
2. TORBAI, Lena 11 PK "Spartak" Subotica 31.94 447 A
3. CORSOVIC, Milica 11 11. April 33.17 399 B
4. MULIC ANDREA, 11 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 33.28 395 B
5. MARKOVIC, Lena 11 11. April 33.43 390 B
6. MIHAILOVIC, Vera 12 Crvena Zvezda 33.69 381 R
7. DZUGOMANOVA, Angelina 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 34.08 368
8. BEGENISIC, Lena 12 Crvena Zvezda 35.00 340
9. PAVLOVIC, Nikolija 12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 35.02 339

10. BLAZIN, Kasja 12 Proleter 35.35 330
11. PETKOVIC, Ana 11 11. April 36.05 311
12. VUKASINOVIC, Lena 12 11. April 36.33 304
13. MANDIC, Sara 12 Olymp-Banja Luka 37.50 276
14. ROSIC, Ksenija 12 PK "BPK" Bgd 37.69 272
15. ANTONIJEVIC, Danica 12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 37.86 268
16. STANIC, Marija 11 22. April - Banja Luka 37.87 268
17. STANETIC, Sofija 11 Olymp-Banja Luka 38.45 256
18. RADOJKOVIC, Petra 12 Orka 034 38.60 253
19. BUKVA, Katarina 12 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 39.96 228
20. RADJENOVIC, Nadja 12 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 45.60 153
21. NIKOLIC, Jana 12 Usce 49.75 118


